R E S  S U B M I T T A L
RES – RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC STEAM HUMIDIFIER
Submittal (generic)
Date:
Revision: 1.0
Project name:
Engineer name:
Engineering firm:

Nominal power
Options
RES 120 - 15 -
R E S  S U B M I T T A L
steamOres electrical rating
Model Voltage Power Current Steam
Capacity
RES120-06
120Vac 1ph
0.6kW 5.2A
1.9lb/h
(0.86kg/h)
RES120-08 0.8kW 6.7A
2.4lb/h
(1.09kg/h)
RES120-11 1.1kW 9.4A
3.4lb/h
(1.5kg/h)
RES120-15 1.5kW 12.5A 4.5lb/h
(2.0kg/h)
RES208-19
208Vac 1ph
1.9kW 9.1A
5.6lb/h
(2.5kg/h)
RES208-24 2.4kW 11.6A  7.2lb/h
(3.3kg/h)
RES208-34 3.4kW 16.3A  10.1lb/h
(4.6kg/h)
RES208-45 4.5kW 21.7A 13.5lb/h
(6.1kg/h)
RES240-25
240Vac/1ph
2.5kW 10.4
7.5lb/h
(3.4kg/h)
RES240-32 3.2kW 13.3A 9.6lb/h
(4.4kg/h)
RES240-45 4.5kW 18.8A 13.5lb/h
(6.1kg/h)
5
R E S  S U B M I T T A L
Dimensions